. Enhanced Category 5
Cable
Global Systems Solutions
908 Canada Court
City of Industry, CA  91748
Ph. 626-964-7873  Fax 626-964-7880
. Enhanced Category 5
performance for next
generation networking
. Meets and exceeds EIA/TIA
568-B.2 proposed Category 5
Enhanced standards
. Supports Fast Ethernet, 155
Mbps ATM and higher
applications
. Power sum performance
designed for any combination
of transmission schemes
. Minimum 3 dB headroom
. Convenient 100 meter length
means no measuring required!
Features:
Distributed by:
FASTRAK350
1.800.346.6668
UNICOM 1999.  UNICOM IS A TRADEMARK OF UNICOM Electric, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Specifications subject to change without notice.Printed in U.S.A.
100 Meter Roll
No Measuring
Required!
350 MHz
cO
UNICOM’s FASTRAK350 Enhanced
Category 5 cable is a 350 MHz
powered wiring solution that can
bring a whole new dimension to your
network.  Designed for high speed appli-
cations, the new cable provides Power
Sum performance for any combination
of transmission schemes.  With a minimum
Frequency
1.0 MHz
4.0 MHz
8.0 MHz
10.0 MHz
16.0 MHz
20.0 MHz
25.0 MHz
31.25 MHz
62.5 MHz
100.0 MHz
Specifications:
3 dB headroom, it meets and exceeds
EIA/TIA 568-B.2 proposed Category 5
Enhanced standards.
Now you can connect applications
such as Fast Ethernet, 155 Mbps ATM
and higher with the speed and reliabili-
ty of FASTRAK350.  Your data will
transfer faster and farther.
Attenuation
2
4.1
5.8
6.5
8.2
9.3
10.4
11.7
17
22
Pair to Pair
NEXT
65.3
56.3
51.8
50.3
47.3
45.8
44.3
42.9
38.4
35.3
Power Sum
NEXT
62
53
48
47
44
42
41
39
35
32
Pair to Pair
ELEFEXT
64
52
46
44
40
38
36
34
28
24
Power Sum
ELEFEXT
61
49
43
41
37
35
33
31
25
21
Return
Loss
19
20.8
21.7
22
22
22
21.32
20.6
18.5
17.1
Impedance 100 +/- 15 Ohm
AWG 24
No. of Pairs 4
Jacket type PVC
Cable Type UTP, Solid
Standard
Meets or exceeds EIA/TIA 568-B.2
proposed Enhanced Category 5
Standards
Performance:
MR5E-4P100-BL:  FASTRAK350. Enhanced Category 5 Cable